
 3200

 1100*

 540

 610*

 280

 4500

 9000

 1000

 560

 360

 670

 1000

 560  340

 1000

 540

 8000*

 220

 4000

 840

 480

 390
 1000

 860

 750

 170

 600

 1900

 710

 1200

 980

 340  2800

 3100*

 520
 450

 690

 370

RAVENDEN

IMBODEN

SPRINGS
RAVENDEN

REYNO

MAYNARD

POCAHONTAS

O'KEAN

BIGGERS

_______

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

LEGEND

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2014

2012 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2013 ANNUAL AVERAGE


